LED floodlight PROFI 20W, neutral white
Product sheet
Basic Information
Order Number 850EMPR20WZS2620
Type ZS2620
Common Number ZS2620
8592920026250
Measuring Unit Pcs
Packaging 1 / - / 8
Net Weight [kg] 1
Dimensions [mm] 170 × 110 × 190
Importer: Brands Services B.V., Florijn 14, 5751 PC, Deurne, The Netherlands
Object to change (without prior notice). Created:9.5.2018 www.emos.eu1
Technical Description
source of light LED
power 20 W
replacement of incandescent
bulb
200 W
IP rating IP65
luminous flux 2 000 lm
color temperature 4 000 K
light color neutral white
color rendering index (CRI) Ra >70
LED floodlight PROFI 20W, neutral white
Product sheet
beam angle 120°
detection range of PIR
Sensor
no PIR
dimensions 180 × 140 × 100 mm
colour grey
voltage 100–240 V
current 86 mA
frequency 50/60 Hz
lifetime 40 000 hours
mechanical impact protection
(IK)
IK08
warranty period 3 years
material of the diffuser glass
body material aluminum
working temperature range -20 °C to +40 °C
line PROFI
packaging 1 pc, box
Importer: Brands Services B.V., Florijn 14, 5751 PC, Deurne, The Netherlands
Object to change (without prior notice). Created:9.5.2018